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Fiber Optic XG series modules

Modular design for maximum flexibility
Plug and play solution allows for reduced installation skill requirments and greatly improves 
speed of installation
Offered with LC (up to 24 ports) and SC (u to 12 ports) front interface and MPO rear interface

CommScope's XG Optical Fiber Modules support 10 Gigabit applications up to 300 meters with lowest-cost electronics and offers fast 
installation multiple connector choices.

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber module

General Specifications
Functionality Breakout

Interface, front LC/UPC

Interface, rear MPO

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode    |   Singlemode


